Telephone: Nationwide: Fax: E-mail: Internet:
06/05
Toner D
rop &
 Installation M
aterial
215-675-2053 800-523-5947 215-675-7543 info@tonercable.com http://www.tonercable.com
969 Horsham Road
Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USADrop & Installation Materials
TAPE & WEATHER SEALING PRODUCTS
Model No. ET-1
All Weather Vinyl Plastic/Electrical Tape
PVC
U.L. Listed
Canusa Medium Wall Heat
Shrinkable Crosslinked Polyolefin
Tubing for CATV Applications
Model No. Expanded Dimensions Recovered Dimensions
Internal Diameter Internal Diameter Wall Thickness
Minimum Maximum Nominal
inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm)
CFTV-400 0.40 (10.2) 0.15 (3.8) .08 (2.0)
CFTV-750 0.75 (19.0) 0.22 (5.6) .08 (2.0)
CFTV-1100 1.10 (27.9) 0.40 (10.2) .08 (2.0)
CFTV-1300 1.30 (33.0) 0.40 (10.2) .08 (2.0)
CFTV-1500 1.50 (38.1) 0.50 (12.7) .08 (2.0)
CFTV-1700 1.70 (43.2) 0.50 (12.7) .08 (2.0)
CFTV-2050 2.05 (52.1) 0.75 (19.0) .08 (2.0)
CFTV-2750 2.75 (69.8) 1.00 (25.4) .08 (2.0)
Model No. CTB-15
Self Fusing Tape
Roll Size 1 1/2” x 15’
12 Rolls per Case